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Keith Edward Roubaud

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Keith Edward Roubaud
Postcode NW7 4SD

Date of birth July 1949

Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

XMETRIC LTD

GID LIMITED

SILICON CONSULTANTS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
DELEGACY LIMITED

DELEGACY LIMITED
SILICON CONSULTANTS LIMITED

KAY SQUARED ENGINEERING
LIMITED
KAY SQUARED ENGINEERING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

07684471
02309277
02821801

Number
05434086

05434086
02821801

01309493

01309493

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902380773

902380773
Daws House 33-35, Daws Lane

London
England
British

App. Date
27/06/2011
01/05/1998
05/07/1993

App. Date
25/04/2005

25/04/2005
05/07/1993

12/12/1991

12/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

04/07/2000

Position
Director
Director
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



